
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 59,00 61,95 65,05 68,30 71,71 75,30

1a3 años 62,57 65,70 68,98 72,43 76,05

3a5 años 63,20 66,35 69,67 73,16 76,81

5a7 años 63,83 67,02 70,37 73,89 77,58

7a9 años 64,47 67,69 71,07 74,63 78,36

9a11 años 65,11 68,37 71,78 75,37 79,14

11a13 años 65,76 69,05 72,50 76,13 79,93

13a15 años 66,42 69,74 73,23 76,89 80,73

15a17 años 67,08 70,44 73,96 77,66 81,54

17a19 años 67,75 71,14 74,70 78,43 82,36

19a21 años 68,43 71,85 75,45 79,22 83,18

21a23 años 69,12 72,57 76,20 80,01 84,01

23a25 años 69,81 73,30 76,96 80,81 84,85

25a27 años 70,50 74,03 77,73 81,62 85,70

27a29 años 71,21 74,77 78,51 82,43 86,56

mas de 29 años 71,92 75,52 79,29 83,26 87,42

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 59,00 61,95 65,05 68,30 71,71 75,30 79,07

1a3 años 62,57 65,70 68,98 72,43 76,05 79,86

3a5 años 63,20 66,35 69,67 73,16 76,81 80,65

5a7 años 63,83 67,02 70,37 73,89 77,58 81,46

7a9 años 64,47 67,69 71,07 74,63 78,36 82,28

9a11 años 65,11 68,37 71,78 75,37 79,14 83,10

11a13 años 65,76 69,05 72,50 76,13 79,93 83,93

13a15 años 66,42 69,74 73,23 76,89 80,73 84,77

15a17 años 67,08 70,44 73,96 77,66 81,54 85,62

17a19 años 67,75 71,14 74,70 78,43 82,36 86,47

19a21 años 68,43 71,85 75,45 79,22 83,18 87,34

21a23 años 69,12 72,57 76,20 80,01 84,01 88,21

23a25 años 69,81 73,30 76,96 80,81 84,85 89,09

25a27 años 70,50 74,03 77,73 81,62 85,70 89,98

27a29 años 71,21 74,77 78,51 82,43 86,56 90,88

mas de 29 años 71,92 75,52 79,29 83,26 87,42 91,79

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 11800,00 12390 13009,50 13659,98 14342,97 15060,12

1a3 años 12575,85 13204,64 13864,87 14558,12 15286,02

3a5 años 12764,49 13402,71 14072,85 14776,49 15515,31

5a7 años 12955,96 13603,75 14283,94 14998,14 15748,04

7a9 años 13150,29 13807,81 14498,20 15223,11 15984,27

9a11 años 13347,55 14014,93 14715,67 15451,46 16224,03

11a13 años 13547,76 14225,15 14936,41 15683,23 16467,39

13a15 años 13750,98 14438,53 15160,45 15918,48 16714,40

15a17 años 13957,24 14655,11 15387,86 16157,25 16965,12

17a19 años 14166,60 14874,93 15618,68 16399,61 17219,59

19a21 años 14379,10 15098,06 15852,96 16645,61 17477,89

21a23 años 14594,79 15324,53 16090,75 16895,29 17740,06

23a25 años 14813,71 15554,39 16332,11 17148,72 18006,16

25a27 años 15035,91 15787,71 16577,10 17405,95 18276,25

27a29 años 15261,45 16024,53 16825,75 17667,04 18550,39

mas de 29 años 15490,38 16264,89 17078,14 17932,05 18828,65

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO II (NO REMUNERATIVO)
Con Vigencia desde el 1° de Junio de 2022 al 31 de Agosto 2022

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


